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5
14:00

1750 m
100.000 

www.galloptv.co.za MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 100.000  (59.375 19.000 9.500 4.750 2.375)

1
1750

Box: 1
ML: 17,0

60.00

Sheezarocket
4j. b S (William Longsword - Fly Jet Fly)

Trainer: D I Campbell
Besitzer: J F Desjardins & Rajin & Mala

S Hlengwa

20.12 Greyville 6 1800 6,5 C Habib Lady My Lady, The Mightiest, Bel Giocatore
10.11 Greyville 7 1400 26,0 C Habib Happy Fortune, Woza Nawe, Zena Rose
27.09 Grp 3 1400 13,5 R A Venniker Coral Blaze, Art Nouveau, Sheezarocket
07.08 Greyville 9 1200 17,0 K J Lihaba Lizwile Ilali, Querari Rose, Levitator
15.06 Greyville 4 1200 26,0 R A Venniker Ubukhwebezana, Avernian Goddess, Oh Yo

2
Box: 2
ML: 13,0

60.00

Twiceascore
4j. b S (Twice Over - Perfect Score)

Trainer: L W Goosen
Besitzer: M J A Ferreira

J Botes

16.02 Scottsville Turf 10 1200 67,0 D Schwarz Princess Goldie, Are You Sure, Lucienne
29.01 Greypoly 7 1200 26,0 D Schwarz Shesarocket, Di Rosa, Dynasty's Last

3
Box: 3
ML: 7,0

60.00

Magic Maverick
5j. b S (Horizon - Weston)

Trainer: G I Rich
Besitzer: Messrs P & R Gangiah, B B C

S Sosibo

24.02 Scottsville Inside 4 1600 51,0 S Sosibo Got The Fever, La Vida Loca, Dee Day
31.01 Greypoly 6 1400 41,0 S Hlengwa Mistress Rebecca, Doin' Time, Deputy Chief
26.12 Greyville 8 1400 51,0 C F Dicken Zalta Star, Roy's Grace, Valli Gal
01.12 Scottsville Inside 7 1600 51,0 S Sosibo Fate Decreed, Our Lady Fate, Lady My Lad
01.11 Greyville 7 1800 101,0 S Sosibo Joan The Wad, Art Nouveau, Flying Hafla

4
Box: 4
ML: 6,0

60.00

Royal Mermaid
4j. b S (Potala Palace - Imperial Empress)

Trainer: A Wright
Besitzer: The Playgate SA

A Mgudlwa

07.02 Greypoly 5 1600 5,5 A Mgudlwa Flying Reign Storm, Sanbeenee, La Vida Lo
29.12 Scottsville Inside 3 1600 41,0 A Mgudlwa Sonata Samaritan, Terminal Velocity, Royal 
10.12 Greypoly 7 1400 26,0 A Mgudlwa Sweet Reunion, Zalta Star, Dee Day

5
Box: 5
ML: 7,0

60.00

Umzolozolo
4j. b S (Elusive Fort - Our Princess)

Trainer: M L Roberts
Besitzer: Hollywood Racing

R A Venniker

09.02 Scottsville Inside 5 1400 11,0 R A Venniker Our Lady Fate, Zena Rose, Rani Tarabai
26.12 Greyville 4 1400 9,5 R A Venniker Zalta Star, Roy's Grace, Valli Gal
25.09 Greyville 9 1600 9,0 R A Venniker Greenlitealltheway, Hodgepodge, Zena Ros
18.08 Scottsville Inside 5 1600 5,5 R A Venniker Safari Lodge, Tuscan Star, Jet Lavish
17.07 Scottsville Inside 3 1600 6,5 R A Venniker Firecracker, November Boogie, Umzolozolo

6
Box: 6
ML: 7,0

60.00

Glorious Butterfly
4j. b S (Gold Standard - Elusive Butterfly)

Trainer: D S Bosch
Besitzer: S Bhana

S Veale

24.02 Scottsville Inside 5 1600 4,7 R A Venniker Got The Fever, La Vida Loca, Dee Day
29.01 Greypoly 5 1800 6,0 R A Venniker The Wolf, White Seahorse, Mont Tremblant
29.12 Scottsville Inside 6 1600 13,5 S Veale Sonata Samaritan, Terminal Velocity, Royal 
01.12 Scottsville Inside 4 1600 67,0 S Veale Fate Decreed, Our Lady Fate, Lady My Lad
10.11 Greyville 10 1400 41,0 M V'rensburg Happy Fortune, Woza Nawe, Zena Rose

7
Box: 7
ML: 6,0

60.00

Sanbeenee
4j. b S (Futura - Seven Veils)

Trainer: G B Puller
Besitzer: L A Marques

T Godden

07.02 Greypoly 2 1600 21,0 R A Venniker Flying Reign Storm, Sanbeenee, La Vida Lo
29.12 Scottsville Inside 8 1600 67,0 S Moodley Sonata Samaritan, Terminal Velocity, Royal 
08.12 Scottsville Inside 7 1950 17,0 S Hlengwa Mocha Blend, Call Me Harriet, La Vida Loca
20.11 Greypoly 3 1800 6,5 S Hlengwa Arctic Fury, Gale Force Nine, Sanbeenee
10.11 Greyville 4 1900 151,0 S Hlengwa Pull A Fast One, Flying Hafla, Hurricane Flig

8
Box: 8
ML: 8,0

60.00

Call Me Harriet
4j. b S (Master Of My Fate - Felinity)

Trainer: W Whitehead
Besitzer: Messrs I D Howard, A Balram

Senno Moodley

29.01 Greypoly 9 1800 26,0 K Matsunyane The Wolf, White Seahorse, Mont Tremblant
08.12 Scottsville Inside 2 1950 41,0 K Matsunyane Mocha Blend, Call Me Harriet, La Vida Loca
10.11 Greyville 6 1900 17,0 K Matsunyane Pull A Fast One, Flying Hafla, Hurricane Flig
16.10 Greypoly 4 1700 41,0 K Matsunyane Sascha's Dream, Yellow Jacket, Art Nouvea
08.09 Scottsville Inside 6 1400 34,0 S Moodley Blind Speed, Long Street, Yellow Jacket

9
Box: 9
ML: 21,0

60.00

Kesari
4j. b S (Act Of War - Mayfair)

Trainer: Y Singh
Besitzer: Messrs S Govender, C M Zog

N Nastili

09.02 Scottsville Inside 9 1400 101,0 C F Dicken Our Lady Fate, Zena Rose, Rani Tarabai
29.01 Greypoly 8 1200 126,0 T Godden Shesarocket, Di Rosa, Dynasty's Last
20.12 Greyville 11 1200 9,0 C F Dicken Jeanne Darc, Princess Goldie, Bao La

10
Box: 10
ML: 51,0

60.00

Seeking Space
4j. b S (Royal Mo - Seeking Venus)

Trainer: L W Goosen
Besitzer: M J A Ferreira

M Mbuto

24.02 Scottsville Inside 8 1600 17,0 J Botes Got The Fever, La Vida Loca, Dee Day
08.12 Scottsville Turf 5 1000 9,5 C Maujean Dressedtothenines, Wings Of Josephine, Ro

11
Box: 11
ML: 21,0

60.00

Perfectly Picked
5j. b S (Ideal World - Pick Of The Field)

Trainer: W Whitehead
Besitzer: Bloomhill Stud

Cole-F. Dicken

29.01 Greypoly 7 1800 26,0 M Yeni The Wolf, White Seahorse, Mont Tremblant
08.12 Scottsville Inside 5 1950 21,0 C Habib Mocha Blend, Call Me Harriet, La Vida Loca
01.11 Greyville 5 1800 34,0 K J Lihaba Joan The Wad, Art Nouveau, Flying Hafla
16.10 Grp 5 1700 4,3 S Moodley Sascha's Dream, Yellow Jacket, Art Nouvea
29.09 Greyville 6 2000 9,0 C Habib Queen Amina, Hurricane Flight, Syrian Steel

Ergebnis: Quoten:


